
PLEASE PLACE ALL DATES IN YOUR CALENDAR 
PLEASE ADVISE ASAP OF ANY POTENTIAL ISSUES FOR YOU FOR ANY OF THESE DATES

AMENDED DATES AND TIMES | PRODUCTION ENSEMBLE FOR ASPIRE 2020

WEEKLY REHEARSALS
term 4
Date Times Venue 
Tuesday 20 October 2020 Production Ensemble

 4.30 pm – 7.30 pm
St Pius X High School, Adamstown

Tuesday 17 November 2020 Production Ensemble
 4.30 pm – 7.30 pm

St Pius X High School, Adamstown

Tuesday 24 November 2020 Production Ensemble 
4.30 pm – 7.30 pm

St Pius X High School, Adamstown

HOLIDAY REHEARSALS
Date Times Venue 
Monday 11 January 2021 Production Ensemble 

9.30 am – 4.00 pm
St Pius X High School, Adamstown

Tuesday 12 January 2021 Production Ensemble 
9.30 am – 4.00 pm

St Pius X High School, Adamstown

Wednesday 13 January 2021 Production Ensemble 
9.30 am – 4.00 pm

St Pius X High School, Adamstown

Thursday 14 January 2021 Production Ensemble 
9.30 am – 4.00 pm

St Pius X High School, Adamstown

Friday 15 January 2021 Production Ensemble 
9.00 am – 5.00 pm

St Pius X High School, Adamstown

PRODUCTION WEEK AND PERFORMANCE WEEK
Date Times Venue 
Saturday 16 January 2021 Production Ensemble: Bump In 

8.00 am – 10.00 pm
Civic Theatre, Newcastle 

Sunday 17 January 2021 Production Ensemble: Bump In Continued 
8.00 am – 10.00 pm

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

Monday 18 January 2021 Production Ensemble 
8.00 am – 10.00 pm

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

Tuesday 19 January 2021 Technical Rehearsal Full Cast 
8.00 am – 5.00 pm

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

Wednesday 20 January 2021 Dress Rehearsal Full Cast 
8.00 am – 5.00 pm

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

Thursday 21 January 2021 First Show Performance 
Call Time 9.00 am

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

Friday 22 January 2021 Second Show Performance 
Call Time 9.00 am

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

Friday 22 January 2021 Third Show Performance 
Call Time 5.00 pm

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

Saturday 23 January 2021 Final Show Performance 
Call Time 5.00 pm

Civic Theatre, Newcastle

The production ensemble will be rostered for shifts between Monday 11 January 2021 and Wednesday 20 January 2021 
and you MUST be available for the times indicated.  You will be notified of your shifts at the end of Term 4 2020.PLEASE NOTE:




